
BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 38

Tech Fall 15-0KOLSON BUMGARDNER

OAKLEY YODER
OAKLEY YODER

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 38.0

Tech Fall 16-2JAMESON DAVIS

ELIJAH FOLDI
ELIJAH FOLDI

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

KOLSON BUMGARDNER

ELIJAH FOLDI

JAMESON DAVIS

OAKLEY YODER

ELIJAH FOLDI

OAKLEY YODER

KOLSON BUMGARDNER

JAMESON DAVIS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

KOLSON BUMGARDNER  -  

JAMESON DAVIS  -  

OAKLEY YODER  -  

ELIJAH FOLDI  -  

OAKLEY YODER

ELIJAH FOLDI

KOLSON BUMGARDNER

JAMESON DAVIS
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 14-1

Tech Fall 12-0

OAKLEY YODER

ELIJAH FOLDI

Pin
KOLSON BUMGARDNER

Tech Fall 16-3
ELIJAH FOLDI

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

0

2

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 42

Tech Fall 14-2SY THOMAS ARCHER

MILES HARRISON
MILES HARRISON

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 42.0

PinKRUE TEAGUE

HOLTON TENNANT
HOLTON TENNANT

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

SY THOMAS ARCHER

HOLTON TENNANT

KRUE TEAGUE

MILES HARRISON

HOLTON TENNANT

MILES HARRISON

SY THOMAS ARCHER

KRUE TEAGUE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

SY THOMAS ARCHER  -  

KRUE TEAGUE  -  

MILES HARRISON  -  

HOLTON TENNANT  -  

MILES HARRISON

HOLTON TENNANT

SY THOMAS ARCHER

KRUE TEAGUE
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 14-0

Major Dec. 14-3

MILES HARRISON

HOLTON TENNANT

Pin
SY THOMAS ARCHER

Pin
HOLTON TENNANT

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

0

2

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 43

Tech Fall 17-4ANGELO LEONE

CASH HAMILTON
CASH HAMILTON

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 43.0

13-10RIP HAWK

EMREE REJONIS
EMREE REJONIS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

ANGELO LEONE

EMREE REJONIS

RIP HAWK

CASH HAMILTON

CASH HAMILTON

ANGELO LEONE

EMREE REJONIS

RIP HAWK

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ANGELO LEONE  -  

RIP HAWK  -  

CASH HAMILTON  -  

EMREE REJONIS  -  

CASH HAMILTON

EMREE REJONIS

ANGELO LEONE

RIP HAWK
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 14-0

Major Dec. 14-7

CASH HAMILTON

ANGELO LEONE

3-0
ANGELO LEONE

Major Dec. 9-0
CASH HAMILTON

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

0

3

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 45

PinCALLUM HICKS

KASTON PRIMIS
KASTON PRIMIS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 45.0

Major Dec. 11-2SCOOBY FEIST

JOHNATHAN JERNIGAN
SCOOBY FEIST

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

CALLUM HICKS

JOHNATHAN JERNIGAN

SCOOBY FEIST

KASTON PRIMIS

KASTON PRIMIS

SCOOBY FEIST

JOHNATHAN JERNIGAN

CALLUM HICKS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

CALLUM HICKS  -  

SCOOBY FEIST  -  

KASTON PRIMIS  -  

JOHNATHAN JERNIGAN  -  

KASTON PRIMIS

JOHNATHAN JERNIGAN

CALLUM HICKS

SCOOBY FEIST
ROUND 3

Major Dec. 11-5

Major Dec. 14-5

KASTON PRIMIS

JOHNATHAN JERNIGAN

Pin
SCOOBY FEIST

Pin
KASTON PRIMIS

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

2

3

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 47

PinBRENTLEE JUSTICE

EVERETT MORELLI
BRENTLEE JUSTICE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 47.0

Tech Fall 15-0ELI BARRICKLOW

LUCA MAY
ELI BARRICKLOW

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

BRENTLEE JUSTICE

LUCA MAY

ELI BARRICKLOW

EVERETT MORELLI

BRENTLEE JUSTICE

ELI BARRICKLOW

LUCA MAY

EVERETT MORELLI

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

BRENTLEE JUSTICE  -  

ELI BARRICKLOW  -  

EVERETT MORELLI  -  

LUCA MAY  -  

EVERETT MORELLI

LUCA MAY

BRENTLEE JUSTICE

ELI BARRICKLOW
ROUND 3

Pin

Major Dec. 7-0

ELI BARRICKLOW

BRENTLEE JUSTICE

Major Dec. 13-2
BRENTLEE JUSTICE

Pin
LUCA MAY

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

2

0

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 50

Tech Fall 13-1WYATT CLARK

HARLYNN KOEHLER
HARLYNN KOEHLER

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 50.0

PinAYDEN SINGLETON

ETHAN THROCKMORTON
AYDEN SINGLETON

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

WYATT CLARK

ETHAN THROCKMORTON

AYDEN SINGLETON

HARLYNN KOEHLER

AYDEN SINGLETON

ETHAN THROCKMORTON

HARLYNN KOEHLER

WYATT CLARK

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

WYATT CLARK  -  

AYDEN SINGLETON  -  

HARLYNN KOEHLER  -  

ETHAN THROCKMORTON  -  

HARLYNN KOEHLER

ETHAN THROCKMORTON

WYATT CLARK

AYDEN SINGLETON
ROUND 3

Pin

Tech Fall 12-0

AYDEN SINGLETON

ETHAN THROCKMORTON

Pin
AYDEN SINGLETON

Tech Fall 16-2
ETHAN THROCKMORTON

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

3

1

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 53

PinBARRETT CARROLL

HUCK KAHL
BARRETT CARROLL

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 53.0

PinROGAN MAYERS

JOLENE FOLDI
ROGAN MAYERS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

BARRETT CARROLL

JOLENE FOLDI

ROGAN MAYERS

HUCK KAHL

ROGAN MAYERS

JOLENE FOLDI

BARRETT CARROLL

HUCK KAHL

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

BARRETT CARROLL  -  

ROGAN MAYERS  -  

HUCK KAHL  -  

JOLENE FOLDI  -  

HUCK KAHL

JOLENE FOLDI

BARRETT CARROLL

ROGAN MAYERS
ROUND 3

Pin

Tech Fall 14-0

ROGAN MAYERS

JOLENE FOLDI

Pin
ROGAN MAYERS

Pin
JOLENE FOLDI

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

3

0

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 58

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

PAXTON NELMS

LANE BIER

PAXTON NELMS

COLE TYSON

MATT MAYNARD

QUADE BOBES

LANE BIER  -  

MATT MAYNARD  -  

QUADE BOBES  -  

QUADE BOBES

COLE TYSON

PAXTON NELMS  -  

LANE BIER

COLE TYSON

MATT MAYNARD

PAXTON NELMS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

COLE TYSON  -  

LANE BIER

QUADE BOBES

MATT MAYNARD

COLE TYSON

ROUND 4

LANE BIER

MATT MAYNARD

QUADE BOBES

PAXTON NELMS

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

MATT MAYNARD

SECOND PLACE

LANE BIER

THIRD PLACE

COLE TYSON

FOURTH PLACE

PAXTON NELMS

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 58.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Major Dec. 8-0

Major Dec. 17-7

Pin

Pin

Tech Fall 14-1

Major Dec. 12-3

Pin

Tech Fall 16-4

7-6

Tech Fall 12-0

MATT MAYNARD

COLE TYSON

LANE BIER

COLE TYSON

LANE BIER

MATT MAYNARD

LANE BIER

MATT MAYNARD

MATT MAYNARD

PAXTON NELMS

has a BYE

LANE BIER

has a BYE

MATT MAYNARD

has a BYE

QUADE BOBES

has a BYE

PAXTON NELMS

has a BYE

COLE TYSON

0

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

4

0

1

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 68

10-5

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

COLTON SEXTON

DANIELL CULLER

LEVI PICKENPAUGH

DANIELL CULLER

DANIELL CULLER

COLTON SEXTON

COLTON SEXTON

LEVI PICKENPAUGH

LEVI PICKENPAUGH

LEVI PICKENPAUGH

LEVI PICKENPAUGH

COLTON SEXTON
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 43

Tech Fall 14-0

Major Dec. 14-5

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

X'ZAVIER CLOUD

PARKER NEAVIN

AIDEN NGUYEN

AIDEN NGUYEN

AIDEN NGUYEN

PARKER NEAVIN

PARKER NEAVIN

X'ZAVIER CLOUD

X'ZAVIER CLOUD

AIDEN NGUYEN

X'ZAVIER CLOUD

AIDEN NGUYEN
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 48

1-0WAYLON CAHILL

LIAM NGUYEN
LIAM NGUYEN

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 48.0

PinCOOPER MARKUS

BLAINE HEATHERINGTO
BLAINE HEATHERINGTON

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

WAYLON CAHILL

BLAINE HEATHERINGTO

COOPER MARKUS

LIAM NGUYEN

LIAM NGUYEN

WAYLON CAHILL

BLAINE HEATHERINGTON

COOPER MARKUS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

WAYLON CAHILL  -  

COOPER MARKUS  -  

LIAM NGUYEN  -  

BLAINE HEATHERINGTON  -  

LIAM NGUYEN

BLAINE HEATHERINGTO

WAYLON CAHILL

COOPER MARKUS
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

LIAM NGUYEN

WAYLON CAHILL

Pin
WAYLON CAHILL

Pin
LIAM NGUYEN

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

0

3

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 50

12-8LUKE BONDS

MACKLIN MURRAY
MACKLIN MURRAY

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 50.0

PinCOLSON MARKUS

RHETT PICKENPAUGH
RHETT PICKENPAUGH

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

LUKE BONDS

RHETT PICKENPAUGH

COLSON MARKUS

MACKLIN MURRAY

RHETT PICKENPAUGH

MACKLIN MURRAY

LUKE BONDS

COLSON MARKUS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

LUKE BONDS  -  

COLSON MARKUS  -  

MACKLIN MURRAY  -  

RHETT PICKENPAUGH  -  

MACKLIN MURRAY

RHETT PICKENPAUGH

LUKE BONDS

COLSON MARKUS
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 15-0

Tech Fall 17-3

MACKLIN MURRAY

RHETT PICKENPAUGH

Pin
LUKE BONDS

Pin
RHETT PICKENPAUGH

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

0

2

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 52

PinDONTAY MCSHAN

SHAUN MCNUTT
DONTAY MCSHAN

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 52.0

Tech Fall 13-0WYATT HARSHEY

MAX STIDD
WYATT HARSHEY

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

DONTAY MCSHAN

MAX STIDD

WYATT HARSHEY

SHAUN MCNUTT

DONTAY MCSHAN

WYATT HARSHEY

MAX STIDD

SHAUN MCNUTT

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

DONTAY MCSHAN  -  

WYATT HARSHEY  -  

SHAUN MCNUTT  -  

MAX STIDD  -  

SHAUN MCNUTT

MAX STIDD

DONTAY MCSHAN

WYATT HARSHEY
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

WYATT HARSHEY

DONTAY MCSHAN

Pin
DONTAY MCSHAN

Pin
MAX STIDD

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

2

0

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 55

Tech Fall 14-0RICHIE OBERDICK

LANDON CRAMBLETT
LANDON CRAMBLETT

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 55.0

10-5HANLEY KAHL

DAWSON BUNDY
DAWSON BUNDY

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

RICHIE OBERDICK

DAWSON BUNDY

HANLEY KAHL

LANDON CRAMBLETT

LANDON CRAMBLETT

DAWSON BUNDY

HANLEY KAHL

RICHIE OBERDICK

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

RICHIE OBERDICK  -  

HANLEY KAHL  -  

LANDON CRAMBLETT  -  

DAWSON BUNDY  -  

LANDON CRAMBLETT

DAWSON BUNDY

RICHIE OBERDICK

HANLEY KAHL
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 15-2

Pin

LANDON CRAMBLETT

DAWSON BUNDY

Pin
HANLEY KAHL

Tech Fall 16-3
LANDON CRAMBLETT

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

1

3

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 56

Tech Fall 15-3JONAH TAYLOR

BEN MCFARLAND
JONAH TAYLOR

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 56.0

PinGENO CLARK

KYRAN LEWIS
KYRAN LEWIS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JONAH TAYLOR

KYRAN LEWIS

GENO CLARK

BEN MCFARLAND

KYRAN LEWIS

JONAH TAYLOR

BEN MCFARLAND

GENO CLARK

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JONAH TAYLOR  -  

GENO CLARK  -  

BEN MCFARLAND  -  

KYRAN LEWIS  -  

BEN MCFARLAND

KYRAN LEWIS

JONAH TAYLOR

GENO CLARK
ROUND 3

Major Dec. 9-0

Pin

BEN MCFARLAND

KYRAN LEWIS

Pin
JONAH TAYLOR

Pin
KYRAN LEWIS

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

0

1

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 57

9-5CARSON FAULKNER

RHETT VANDYKE
CARSON FAULKNER

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 57.0

Major Dec. 12-3PAXTON WARE

BRENNAN WICKLINE
BRENNAN WICKLINE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

CARSON FAULKNER

BRENNAN WICKLINE

PAXTON WARE

RHETT VANDYKE

CARSON FAULKNER

BRENNAN WICKLINE

RHETT VANDYKE

PAXTON WARE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

CARSON FAULKNER  -  

PAXTON WARE  -  

RHETT VANDYKE  -  

BRENNAN WICKLINE  -  

RHETT VANDYKE

BRENNAN WICKLINE

CARSON FAULKNER

PAXTON WARE
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 14-0

8-7

RHETT VANDYKE

CARSON FAULKNER

Pin
CARSON FAULKNER

Tech Fall 13-1
BRENNAN WICKLINE

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

0

1

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 60

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

LEVI CAMPBELL

BLAYZE FRANCIS

LEVI CAMPBELL

KOLTON WEIR

CLAY GARDNER

BARON CALLAWAY

BLAYZE FRANCIS  -  

CLAY GARDNER  -  

BARON CALLAWAY  -  

BARON CALLAWAY

KOLTON WEIR

LEVI CAMPBELL  -  

BLAYZE FRANCIS

KOLTON WEIR

CLAY GARDNER

LEVI CAMPBELL

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

KOLTON WEIR  -  

BLAYZE FRANCIS

BARON CALLAWAY

CLAY GARDNER

KOLTON WEIR

ROUND 4

BLAYZE FRANCIS

CLAY GARDNER

BARON CALLAWAY

LEVI CAMPBELL

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

BARON CALLAWAY

SECOND PLACE

KOLTON WEIR

THIRD PLACE

LEVI CAMPBELL

FOURTH PLACE

CLAY GARDNER

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 60.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

13-10

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Tech Fall 19-2

BARON CALLAWAY

KOLTON WEIR

LEVI CAMPBELL

BARON CALLAWAY

KOLTON WEIR

LEVI CAMPBELL

BARON CALLAWAY

KOLTON WEIR

CLAY GARDNER

BARON CALLAWAY

has a BYE

BLAYZE FRANCIS

has a BYE

CLAY GARDNER

has a BYE

BARON CALLAWA

has a BYE

LEVI CAMPBELL

has a BYE

KOLTON WEIR

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

1

4

2

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 67

Tech Fall 13-0LEVI PRIBULSKY

ARIEL POOLE
ARIEL POOLE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 67.0

PinDARIO FERANDEZ

LINCOLN CLEAVENGER
DARIO FERANDEZ

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

LEVI PRIBULSKY

LINCOLN CLEAVENGER

DARIO FERANDEZ

ARIEL POOLE

DARIO FERANDEZ

ARIEL POOLE

LEVI PRIBULSKY

LINCOLN CLEAVENGER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

LEVI PRIBULSKY  -  

DARIO FERANDEZ  -  

ARIEL POOLE  -  

LINCOLN CLEAVENGER  -  

ARIEL POOLE

LINCOLN CLEAVENGER

LEVI PRIBULSKY

DARIO FERANDEZ
ROUND 3

Pin

Tech Fall 15-0

DARIO FERANDEZ

LEVI PRIBULSKY

Tech Fall 13-0
DARIO FERANDEZ

Pin
ARIEL POOLE

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

3

2

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 74

Pin

Tech Fall 17-4

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

JAXSON BAILIE

QUIRT KOEHLER

EZEKIEL HICKS

QUIRT KOEHLER

QUIRT KOEHLER

EZEKIEL HICKS

EZEKIEL HICKS

JAXSON BAILIE

JAXSON BAILIE

JAXSON BAILIE

EZEKIEL HICKS

EZEKIEL HICKS
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 84

12-11LAMAR PRIMIS

DARIUS JAMES HILL JR
DARIUS JAMES HILL JR

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 84.0

Tech Fall 12-0LUKE VANDYKE

DIRK KENNEDY D1 87LB
LUKE VANDYKE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

LAMAR PRIMIS

DIRK KENNEDY D1 87LB

LUKE VANDYKE

DARIUS JAMES HILL JR

1 DARIUS JAMES HILL JR

2 LAMAR PRIMIS

3 LUKE VANDYKE

1 DIRK KENNEDY D1 87LB

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

LAMAR PRIMIS  -  

LUKE VANDYKE  -  

DARIUS JAMES HILL JR  -  

DIRK KENNEDY D1 87LB  -  

DARIUS JAMES HILL JR

DIRK KENNEDY D1 87LB

LAMAR PRIMIS

LUKE VANDYKE
ROUND 3

3-0

3-0

DARIUS JAMES HILL JR

LAMAR PRIMIS

3-0
LAMAR PRIMIS

Tech Fall 13-0
DARIUS JAMES HILL JR

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

1

3

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 97

Major Dec. 7-0

Tech Fall 14-0

Tech Fall 15-0

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

GRACIE OBERDICK

VICTOR OSZ

GRACIE OBERDICK

GRACIE OBERDICK

GRACIE OBERDICK

VICTOR OSZ

VICTOR OSZ

VICTOR OSZ

VICTOR OSZ

VICTOR OSZ

VICTOR OSZ
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 104

Major Dec. 9-3

Major Dec. 7-0

3-0

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

ELI BLON

WESLEY FRYE

WESLEY FRYE

WESLEY FRYE

WESLEY FRYE

ELI BLON

ELI BLON

ELI BLON

WESLEY FRYE

WESLEY FRYE

WESLEY FRYE
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 61

PinHAYES HUFFMAN

DALTON BAKER
DALTON BAKER

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 61.0

Tech Fall 14-0BAM-BAM VANDYKE

JAZZMYNE BLON
BAM-BAM VANDYKE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

HAYES HUFFMAN

JAZZMYNE BLON

BAM-BAM VANDYKE

DALTON BAKER

DALTON BAKER

BAM-BAM VANDYKE

HAYES HUFFMAN

JAZZMYNE BLON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

HAYES HUFFMAN  -  

BAM-BAM VANDYKE  -  

DALTON BAKER  -  

JAZZMYNE BLON  -  

DALTON BAKER

JAZZMYNE BLON

HAYES HUFFMAN

BAM-BAM VANDYKE
ROUND 3

Major Dec. 7-0

Tech Fall 17-3

DALTON BAKER

HAYES HUFFMAN

8-4
BAM-BAM VANDYKE

Tech Fall 13-0
DALTON BAKER

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

3

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 66

Tech Fall 22-9LANDON MARQUES

CAMDEN FARSNWORTH
LANDON MARQUES

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 66.0

Major Dec. 9-3JAYDEN MCSHAN

DEVAN VARROCK
JAYDEN MCSHAN

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

LANDON MARQUES

DEVAN VARROCK

JAYDEN MCSHAN

CAMDEN FARSNWORTH

JAYDEN MCSHAN

DEVAN VARROCK

LANDON MARQUES

CAMDEN FARSNWORTH

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

LANDON MARQUES  -  

JAYDEN MCSHAN  -  

CAMDEN FARSNWORTH  -  

DEVAN VARROCK  -  

CAMDEN FARSNWORTH

DEVAN VARROCK

LANDON MARQUES

JAYDEN MCSHAN
ROUND 3

Pin

Tech Fall 14-0

JAYDEN MCSHAN

DEVAN VARROCK

Major Dec. 6-0
JAYDEN MCSHAN

Tech Fall 14-0
DEVAN VARROCK

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

3

0

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 71

Tech Fall 14-0BLAKE POPE

TAZ STANLEY
BLAKE POPE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 71.0

Tech Fall 14-1LUCY CRAMBLETT

CARTER HOCKER
CARTER HOCKER

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

BLAKE POPE

CARTER HOCKER

LUCY CRAMBLETT

TAZ STANLEY

BLAKE POPE

TAZ STANLEY

CARTER HOCKER

LUCY CRAMBLETT

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

BLAKE POPE  -  

LUCY CRAMBLETT  -  

TAZ STANLEY  -  

CARTER HOCKER  -  

TAZ STANLEY

CARTER HOCKER

BLAKE POPE

LUCY CRAMBLETT
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 12-0

Tech Fall 17-3

TAZ STANLEY

BLAKE POPE

3-0
BLAKE POPE

Pin
TAZ STANLEY

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

0

2

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 77

3-0BRADDOCK GOFF

THOMAS ALLTOP
BRADDOCK GOFF

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 77.0

PinJAELYNN YODER

BROCK EDDY
JAELYNN YODER

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

BRADDOCK GOFF

BROCK EDDY

JAELYNN YODER

THOMAS ALLTOP

BRADDOCK GOFF

JAELYNN YODER

BROCK EDDY

THOMAS ALLTOP

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

BRADDOCK GOFF  -  

JAELYNN YODER  -  

THOMAS ALLTOP  -  

BROCK EDDY  -  

THOMAS ALLTOP

BROCK EDDY

BRADDOCK GOFF

JAELYNN YODER
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 14-0

Pin

JAELYNN YODER

BRADDOCK GOFF

Tech Fall 13-0
BRADDOCK GOFF

Major Dec. 17-9
BROCK EDDY

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

2

0

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 86

Tech Fall 14-0ZAYNE SIMS

ELAINA MEEK
ZAYNE SIMS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 86.0

3-0BRICE SCHUBERT

RYDER MAYHUGH
BRICE SCHUBERT

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

ZAYNE SIMS

RYDER MAYHUGH

BRICE SCHUBERT

ELAINA MEEK

ZAYNE SIMS

BRICE SCHUBERT

ELAINA MEEK

RYDER MAYHUGH

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ZAYNE SIMS  -  

BRICE SCHUBERT  -  

ELAINA MEEK  -  

RYDER MAYHUGH  -  

ELAINA MEEK

RYDER MAYHUGH

ZAYNE SIMS

BRICE SCHUBERT
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 14-1

3-0

BRICE SCHUBERT

ZAYNE SIMS

7-3
ZAYNE SIMS

6-4
ELAINA MEEK

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

2

1

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 95

Tech Fall 18-5GRAYSON HENTHORN

WYATT CULLER
GRAYSON HENTHORN

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 95.0

Tech Fall 14-0WYATT DERBY

JACKSON PETROCK
JACKSON PETROCK

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

GRAYSON HENTHORN

JACKSON PETROCK

WYATT DERBY

WYATT CULLER

JACKSON PETROCK

WYATT DERBY

GRAYSON HENTHORN

WYATT CULLER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

GRAYSON HENTHORN  -  

WYATT DERBY  -  

WYATT CULLER  -  

JACKSON PETROCK  -  

WYATT CULLER

JACKSON PETROCK

GRAYSON HENTHORN

WYATT DERBY
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 15-3

Major Dec. 9-0

WYATT DERBY

JACKSON PETROCK

Major Dec. 13-3
WYATT DERBY

Major Dec. 9-0
JACKSON PETROCK

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

0

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 104

Tech Fall 14-0

3-0

Major Dec. 6-0

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

THATCHER ARCHER

BRYCE EVANS

CHANCE BARANSKI D2 118LB

BRYCE EVANS

BRYCE EVANS

THATCHER ARCHER

THATCHER ARCHER

CHANCE BARANSKI D2 118LB

CHANCE BARANSKI D2 118LB

CHANCE BARANSKI D2 118LB

CHANCE BARANSKI D2 118LB

THATCHER ARCHER
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 143

Tech Fall 12-0

3-0

Tech Fall 13-1

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

AIDEN OSZ

CARTER ARNOLD

CARTER ARNOLD

CARTER ARNOLD

CARTER ARNOLD

AIDEN OSZ

AIDEN OSZ

AIDEN OSZ

CARTER ARNOLD

CARTER ARNOLD

CARTER ARNOLD
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 163

Pin

3-0

Major Dec. 6-0

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

LOGAN SINSEL

COLTEN ROBERTS

COLTEN ROBERTS

COLTEN ROBERTS

COLTEN ROBERTS

LOGAN SINSEL

LOGAN SINSEL

LOGAN SINSEL

COLTEN ROBERTS

COLTEN ROBERTS

COLTEN ROBERTS
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 69

Tech Fall 14-0SKYLAH LEONARD

KAYSEN SPIELVOGEL
KAYSEN SPIELVOGEL

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 69.0

Tech Fall 13-1SETH SPERRINGER

RICKY MITCHELL
SETH SPERRINGER

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

SKYLAH LEONARD

RICKY MITCHELL

SETH SPERRINGER

KAYSEN SPIELVOGEL

KAYSEN SPIELVOGEL

SETH SPERRINGER

RICKY MITCHELL

SKYLAH LEONARD

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

SKYLAH LEONARD  -  

SETH SPERRINGER  -  

KAYSEN SPIELVOGEL  -  

RICKY MITCHELL  -  

KAYSEN SPIELVOGEL

RICKY MITCHELL

SKYLAH LEONARD

SETH SPERRINGER
ROUND 3

6-5

Major Dec. 12-1

KAYSEN SPIELVOGEL

RICKY MITCHELL

Tech Fall 14-0
SETH SPERRINGER

Tech Fall 13-0
KAYSEN SPIELVOGEL

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

2

3

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 76

12-8CLYNTE LEAKANUDOS

CHRISTIAN RENDON
CLYNTE LEAKANUDOS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 76.0

PinNATHAN HAMMERQUIST

CHASE BELL
NATHAN HAMMERQUIST

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

CLYNTE LEAKANUDOS

CHASE BELL

NATHAN HAMMERQUIST

CHRISTIAN RENDON

CLYNTE LEAKANUDOS

NATHAN HAMMERQUIST

CHRISTIAN RENDON

CHASE BELL

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

CLYNTE LEAKANUDOS  -  

NATHAN HAMMERQUIST  -  

CHRISTIAN RENDON  -  

CHASE BELL  -  

CHRISTIAN RENDON

CHASE BELL

CLYNTE LEAKANUDOS

NATHAN HAMMERQUIST
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 16-2

Pin

NATHAN HAMMERQUIST

CLYNTE LEAKANUDOS

9-8
CLYNTE LEAKANUDOS

Pin
CHRISTIAN RENDON

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

2

1

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 82

PinABAGAIL GREATHOUSE

CAIDEN GRUDIER
CAIDEN GRUDIER

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 82.0

PinMICHAEL MIKULA

JAMESON JERROME
JAMESON JERROME

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

ABAGAIL GREATHOUSE

JAMESON JERROME

MICHAEL MIKULA

CAIDEN GRUDIER

JAMESON JERROME

CAIDEN GRUDIER

MICHAEL MIKULA

ABAGAIL GREATHOUSE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ABAGAIL GREATHOUSE  -  

MICHAEL MIKULA  -  

CAIDEN GRUDIER  -  

JAMESON JERROME  -  

CAIDEN GRUDIER

JAMESON JERROME

ABAGAIL GREATHOUSE

MICHAEL MIKULA
ROUND 3

7-6

Pin

CAIDEN GRUDIER

JAMESON JERROME

Pin
MICHAEL MIKULA

Pin
JAMESON JERROME

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

1

2

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 93

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BREYDEN ORTIZ

ANDREW HOMOL

BREYDEN ORTIZ

LIAM MCGINNIS

HENDRIX METZ

SAMMIE JO FOLDI

ANDREW HOMOL  -  

HENDRIX METZ  -  

SAMMIE JO FOLDI  -  

SAMMIE JO FOLDI

LIAM MCGINNIS

BREYDEN ORTIZ  -  

ANDREW HOMOL

LIAM MCGINNIS

HENDRIX METZ

BREYDEN ORTIZ

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

LIAM MCGINNIS  -  

ANDREW HOMOL

SAMMIE JO FOLDI

HENDRIX METZ

LIAM MCGINNIS

ROUND 4

ANDREW HOMOL

HENDRIX METZ

SAMMIE JO FOLDI

BREYDEN ORTIZ

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

HENDRIX METZ

SECOND PLACE

LIAM MCGINNIS

THIRD PLACE

ANDREW HOMOL

FOURTH PLACE

SAMMIE JO FOLDI

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 93.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Tech Fall 13-0

Pin

Pin

Tech Fall 12-0

Major Dec. 10-2

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

HENDRIX METZ

LIAM MCGINNIS

ANDREW HOMOL

LIAM MCGINNIS

LIAM MCGINNIS

HENDRIX METZ

ANDREW HOMOL

HENDRIX METZ

HENDRIX METZ

SAMMIE JO FOLDI

has a BYE

ANDREW HOMOL

has a BYE

HENDRIX METZ

has a BYE

SAMMIE JO FOLD

has a BYE

BREYDEN ORTIZ

has a BYE

LIAM MCGINNIS

0

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

4

1

0

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 100

PinJAVIEN DONALDSON

LUCAS HARRIS
JAVIEN DONALDSON

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 100.0

Major Dec. 9-1IDEN BACA

EMMI BLON
IDEN BACA

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JAVIEN DONALDSON

EMMI BLON

IDEN BACA

LUCAS HARRIS

JAVIEN DONALDSON

LUCAS HARRIS

IDEN BACA

EMMI BLON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JAVIEN DONALDSON  -  

IDEN BACA  -  

LUCAS HARRIS  -  

EMMI BLON  -  

LUCAS HARRIS

EMMI BLON

JAVIEN DONALDSON

IDEN BACA
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 13-0

Pin

LUCAS HARRIS

JAVIEN DONALDSON

Pin
JAVIEN DONALDSON

Tech Fall 14-0
LUCAS HARRIS

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

1

2

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 108

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BRANTLEY PERNELL

WYATT SWEENEY

BRANTLEY PERNELL

NOAH HOOVER

NOAH SPOON

DANIEL PRITCHETT

WYATT SWEENEY  -  

NOAH SPOON  -  

DANIEL PRITCHETT  -  

DANIEL PRITCHETT

NOAH HOOVER

BRANTLEY PERNELL  -  

WYATT SWEENEY

NOAH HOOVER

NOAH SPOON

BRANTLEY PERNELL

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

NOAH HOOVER  -  

WYATT SWEENEY

DANIEL PRITCHETT

NOAH SPOON

NOAH HOOVER

ROUND 4

WYATT SWEENEY

NOAH SPOON

DANIEL PRITCHETT

BRANTLEY PERNELL

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

NOAH SPOON

SECOND PLACE

NOAH HOOVER

THIRD PLACE

WYATT SWEENEY

FOURTH PLACE

BRANTLEY PERNELL

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 108.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Tech Fall 14-0

9-4

Tech Fall 13-0

Pin

9-6

Pin

Pin

Tech Fall 15-3

6-3

Pin

NOAH SPOON

NOAH HOOVER

WYATT SWEENEY

NOAH HOOVER

NOAH HOOVER

NOAH SPOON

WYATT SWEENEY

NOAH SPOON

NOAH SPOON

BRANTLEY PERNELL

has a BYE

WYATT SWEENE

has a BYE

NOAH SPOON

has a BYE

DANIEL PRITCHE

has a BYE

BRANTLEY PERN

has a BYE

NOAH HOOVER

0

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

4

0

1

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 121

Tech Fall 13-0

Pin

Tech Fall 12-0

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

WESLEY EVANS

JEMMA SNYDER

BRANTLEY BUNGARDNER

WESLEY EVANS

WESLEY EVANS

BRANTLEY BUNGARDNER

BRANTLEY BUNGARDNER

JEMMA SNYDER

JEMMA SNYDER

WESLEY EVANS

BRANTLEY BUNGARDNER

BRANTLEY BUNGARDNER
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 128

Major Dec. 9-2

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

ANIELLO YOUNG

JULIANNE MORELLI

BRISTOL  WATKINS

ANIELLO YOUNG

ANIELLO YOUNG

BRISTOL  WATKINS

BRISTOL  WATKINS

JULIANNE MORELLI

JULIANNE MORELLI

ANIELLO YOUNG

BRISTOL  WATKINS

BRISTOL  WATKINS
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 167

PinBRENNA HENNBERT

KYAN TAYLOR
KYAN TAYLOR

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 167.0

Win by ForfeitAINSLY KEYOSKI

DANIEL ALEXANDER 187L
DANIEL ALEXANDER 187LB

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

BRENNA HENNBERT

DANIEL ALEXANDER 187L

AINSLY KEYOSKI

KYAN TAYLOR

1 DANIEL ALEXANDER 187LB

1 KYAN TAYLOR

2 AINSLY KEYOSKI

3 BRENNA HENNBERT

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

BRENNA HENNBERT  -  

AINSLY KEYOSKI  -  

KYAN TAYLOR  -  

DANIEL ALEXANDER 187LB  -  

KYAN TAYLOR

DANIEL ALEXANDER 187L

BRENNA HENNBERT

AINSLY KEYOSKI
ROUND 3

Major Dec. 8-0

Tech Fall 13-0

KYAN TAYLOR

DANIEL ALEXANDER 187LB

Pin
AINSLY KEYOSKI

Major Dec. 9-0
DANIEL ALEXANDER 187LB

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

1

2

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 49

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BENTLEY PIERCE

ALLEN DOREN

BENTLEY PIERCE

CAMBRI ROSE

BLAINE HEATHERINGTO

AYDEN SINGLETON D1

ALLEN DOREN  -  

BLAINE HEATHERINGTON  -  

AYDEN SINGLETON D1  -  

AYDEN SINGLETON D1

CAMBRI ROSE

BENTLEY PIERCE  -  

ALLEN DOREN

CAMBRI ROSE

BLAINE HEATHERINGTO

BENTLEY PIERCE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

CAMBRI ROSE  -  

ALLEN DOREN

AYDEN SINGLETON D1

BLAINE HEATHERINGTO

CAMBRI ROSE

ROUND 4

ALLEN DOREN

BLAINE HEATHERINGTO

AYDEN SINGLETON D1

BENTLEY PIERCE

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

1 AYDEN SINGLETON D1

SECOND PLACE

2 BENTLEY PIERCE

THIRD PLACE

3 ALLEN DOREN

FOURTH PLACE

3 BLAINE HEATHERINGTON

FIFTH PLACE

3 CAMBRI ROSE

OPEN D 49.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Major Dec. 9-2

9-5

Tech Fall 13-0

3-0

12-9

Tech Fall 19-3

Tech Fall 14-0

6-3

10-8

Major Dec. 14-8

AYDEN SINGLETON D1

BENTLEY PIERCE

BENTLEY PIERCE

AYDEN SINGLETON D1

CAMBRI ROSE

BENTLEY PIERCE

AYDEN SINGLETON D1

BLAINE HEATHERINGTON

ALLEN DOREN

AYDEN SINGLETON D1

has a BYE

ALLEN DOREN

has a BYE

BLAINE HEATHER

has a BYE

AYDEN SINGLET

has a BYE

BENTLEY PIERCE

has a BYE

CAMBRI ROSE

0

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

1

4

3

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 54

3-0LUCA WISE

AJ MARQUES
AJ MARQUES

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 54.0

Major Dec. 12-2RHETT PICKENPAUGH

LANDON CRAMBLETT
RHETT PICKENPAUGH

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

LUCA WISE

LANDON CRAMBLETT

RHETT PICKENPAUGH

AJ MARQUES

AJ MARQUES

RHETT PICKENPAUGH

LANDON CRAMBLETT

LUCA WISE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

LUCA WISE  -  

RHETT PICKENPAUGH  -  

AJ MARQUES  -  

LANDON CRAMBLETT  -  

AJ MARQUES

LANDON CRAMBLETT

LUCA WISE

RHETT PICKENPAUGH
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 14-0

Major Dec. 14-8

AJ MARQUES

LANDON CRAMBLETT

Pin
RHETT PICKENPAUGH

Tech Fall 14-2
AJ MARQUES

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

2

3

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 57.2

Tech Fall 14-0ZANDER PIERCE

SOYER COE
SOYER COE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 57.2

Tech Fall 12-0JONAH TAYLOR

CARSON FAULKNER
JONAH TAYLOR

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

ZANDER PIERCE

CARSON FAULKNER

JONAH TAYLOR

SOYER COE

SOYER COE

JONAH TAYLOR

CARSON FAULKNER

ZANDER PIERCE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ZANDER PIERCE  -  

JONAH TAYLOR  -  

SOYER COE  -  

CARSON FAULKNER  -  

SOYER COE

CARSON FAULKNER

ZANDER PIERCE

JONAH TAYLOR
ROUND 3

Pin

Tech Fall 12-0

SOYER COE

CARSON FAULKNER

Major Dec. 8-1
JONAH TAYLOR

Pin
SOYER COE

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

2

3

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 58

Tech Fall 12-0KOEN ROTH

BRENNAN WICKLINE
KOEN ROTH

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 58.0

Tech Fall 15-2LIAM WOOD

BROOKS RAMSAY
LIAM WOOD

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

KOEN ROTH

BROOKS RAMSAY

LIAM WOOD

BRENNAN WICKLINE

LIAM WOOD

BROOKS RAMSAY

KOEN ROTH

BRENNAN WICKLINE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

KOEN ROTH  -  

LIAM WOOD  -  

BRENNAN WICKLINE  -  

BROOKS RAMSAY  -  

BRENNAN WICKLINE

BROOKS RAMSAY

KOEN ROTH

LIAM WOOD
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 12-0

Pin

LIAM WOOD

BROOKS RAMSAY

15-12
LIAM WOOD

Major Dec. 10-0
BROOKS RAMSAY

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

3

0

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 62

Major Dec. 11-5LUCA CAIAZZA

RIVER REJONIS
RIVER REJONIS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 62.0

9-8LEVI CAMPBELL

KELLEN STIDD
KELLEN STIDD

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

LUCA CAIAZZA

KELLEN STIDD

LEVI CAMPBELL

RIVER REJONIS

KELLEN STIDD

RIVER REJONIS

LUCA CAIAZZA

LEVI CAMPBELL

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

LUCA CAIAZZA  -  

LEVI CAMPBELL  -  

RIVER REJONIS  -  

KELLEN STIDD  -  

RIVER REJONIS

KELLEN STIDD

LUCA CAIAZZA

LEVI CAMPBELL
ROUND 3

10-5

10-6

RIVER REJONIS

KELLEN STIDD

Major Dec. 6-0
LUCA CAIAZZA

Pin
KELLEN STIDD

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

0

2

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 71

PinLEVI PRIBULSKY

EZEKIEL HICKS
EZEKIEL HICKS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 71.0

Tech Fall 15-0COPELAND CARPENTER

LUKE CARPENTER
COPELAND CARPENTER

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

LEVI PRIBULSKY

LUKE CARPENTER

COPELAND CARPENTER

EZEKIEL HICKS

COPELAND CARPENTER

EZEKIEL HICKS

LUKE CARPENTER

LEVI PRIBULSKY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

LEVI PRIBULSKY  -  

COPELAND CARPENTER  -  

EZEKIEL HICKS  -  

LUKE CARPENTER  -  

EZEKIEL HICKS

LUKE CARPENTER

LEVI PRIBULSKY

COPELAND CARPENTER
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 15-2

Pin

COPELAND CARPENTER

LUKE CARPENTER

Pin
COPELAND CARPENTER

5-4
EZEKIEL HICKS

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

3

2

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 84

Tech Fall 16-4

11-8

8-6

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

1 WESLEY FRYE

1 ALEX DAVIS

1 DARIUS JAMES HILL JR

ALEX DAVIS

ALEX DAVIS

DARIUS JAMES HILL JR

DARIUS JAMES HILL JR

WESLEY FRYE 104LB

WESLEY FRYE 104LB

WESLEY FRYE 104LB

DARIUS JAMES HILL JR

ALEX DAVIS
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 57

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BAM-BAM VANDYKE

GABE MITCHELL

BAM-BAM VANDYKE

SAWYER COE

WESTON ZIKLO

JORDAN HARRISON

GABE MITCHELL  -  

WESTON ZIKLO  -  

JORDAN HARRISON  -  

JORDAN HARRISON

SAWYER COE

BAM-BAM VANDYKE  -  

GABE MITCHELL

SAWYER COE

WESTON ZIKLO

BAM-BAM VANDYKE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

SAWYER COE  -  

GABE MITCHELL

JORDAN HARRISON

WESTON ZIKLO

SAWYER COE

ROUND 4

GABE MITCHELL

WESTON ZIKLO

JORDAN HARRISON

BAM-BAM VANDYKE

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

JORDAN HARRISON

SECOND PLACE

SAWYER COE

THIRD PLACE

BAM-BAM VANDYKE

FOURTH PLACE

GABE MITCHELL

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 57.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Major Dec. 9-0

Major Dec. 6-0

Tech Fall 13-0

Tech Fall 15-0

Pin

Pin

3-0

Major Dec. 13-2

Pin

Tech Fall 13-0

JORDAN HARRISON

SAWYER COE

BAM-BAM VANDYKE

JORDAN HARRISON

SAWYER COE

BAM-BAM VANDYKE

JORDAN HARRISON

SAWYER COE

GABE MITCHELL

JORDAN HARRISON

has a BYE

GABE MITCHELL

has a BYE

WESTON ZIKLO

has a BYE

JORDAN HARRIS

has a BYE

BAM-BAM VANDY

has a BYE

SAWYER COE

0

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

0

4

2

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 63

PinRYOT HINES

MARSHALL MARLING
RYOT HINES

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 63.0

PinLANDON MARQUES

KAYSON JENNINGS
KAYSON JENNINGS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

RYOT HINES

KAYSON JENNINGS

LANDON MARQUES

MARSHALL MARLING

RYOT HINES

KAYSON JENNINGS

LANDON MARQUES

MARSHALL MARLING

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

RYOT HINES  -  

LANDON MARQUES  -  

MARSHALL MARLING  -  

KAYSON JENNINGS  -  

MARSHALL MARLING

KAYSON JENNINGS

RYOT HINES

LANDON MARQUES
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

LANDON MARQUES

RYOT HINES

Pin
RYOT HINES

Pin
KAYSON JENNINGS

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

1

0

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 68

PinCAMDEN FARSNWORTH

MAVERICK VANDYKE
MAVERICK VANDYKE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 68.0

PinJACE WOOD

JOHN VOSICK
JOHN VOSICK

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

CAMDEN FARSNWORTH

JOHN VOSICK

JACE WOOD

MAVERICK VANDYKE

MAVERICK VANDYKE

JOHN VOSICK

JACE WOOD

CAMDEN FARSNWORTH

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

CAMDEN FARSNWORTH  -  

JACE WOOD  -  

MAVERICK VANDYKE  -  

JOHN VOSICK  -  

MAVERICK VANDYKE

JOHN VOSICK

CAMDEN FARSNWORTH

JACE WOOD
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

MAVERICK VANDYKE

JOHN VOSICK

Tech Fall 12-0
JACE WOOD

Tech Fall 19-6
MAVERICK VANDYKE

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

1

3

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 73

PinBRIGGSTON WEDDLE

BRANSON HOWELL
BRIGGSTON WEDDLE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 73.0

5-0BENNETT TAYLOR

JONATHAN MCGEORGE
BENNETT TAYLOR

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

BRIGGSTON WEDDLE

JONATHAN MCGEORGE

BENNETT TAYLOR

BRANSON HOWELL

BRIGGSTON WEDDLE

BENNETT TAYLOR

JONATHAN MCGEORGE

BRANSON HOWELL

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

BRIGGSTON WEDDLE  -  

BENNETT TAYLOR  -  

BRANSON HOWELL  -  

JONATHAN MCGEORGE  -  

BRANSON HOWELL

JONATHAN MCGEORGE

BRIGGSTON WEDDLE

BENNETT TAYLOR
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 12-0

11-6

BENNETT TAYLOR

BRIGGSTON WEDDLE

Major Dec. 10-2
BRIGGSTON WEDDLE

Pin
JONATHAN MCGEORGE

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

2

0

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 79

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

ZAYNE SIMS

JAXON TENNEY

ZAYNE SIMS

BRICE SCHUBERT

WINSTON WEDDLE

NICOLE JUZWIAK

JAXON TENNEY  -  

WINSTON WEDDLE  -  

NICOLE JUZWIAK  -  

NICOLE JUZWIAK

BRICE SCHUBERT

ZAYNE SIMS  -  

JAXON TENNEY

BRICE SCHUBERT

WINSTON WEDDLE

ZAYNE SIMS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

BRICE SCHUBERT  -  

JAXON TENNEY

NICOLE JUZWIAK

WINSTON WEDDLE

BRICE SCHUBERT

ROUND 4

JAXON TENNEY

WINSTON WEDDLE

NICOLE JUZWIAK

ZAYNE SIMS

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

WINSTON WEDDLE

SECOND PLACE

JAXON TENNEY

THIRD PLACE

ZAYNE SIMS

FOURTH PLACE

BRICE SCHUBERT

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 79.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Major Dec. 9-1

Pin

Tech Fall 15-3

7-6

Pin

3-0

Pin

Tech Fall 12-0

Tech Fall 16-1

WINSTON WEDDLE

ZAYNE SIMS

JAXON TENNEY

BRICE SCHUBERT

JAXON TENNEY

WINSTON WEDDLE

JAXON TENNEY

WINSTON WEDDLE

WINSTON WEDDLE

ZAYNE SIMS

has a BYE

JAXON TENNEY

has a BYE

WINSTON WEDD

has a BYE

NICOLE JUZWIAK

has a BYE

ZAYNE SIMS

has a BYE

BRICE SCHUBER

0

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

4

0

2

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 87

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

RYDER SMITTEY

BRISTOL POPE

RYDER SMITTEY

PIERCE DAUGHERTY

ZAVIEN MACON

WYATT NIPPERT

BRISTOL POPE  -  

ZAVIEN MACON  -  

WYATT NIPPERT  -  

WYATT NIPPERT

PIERCE DAUGHERTY

RYDER SMITTEY  -  

BRISTOL POPE

PIERCE DAUGHERTY

ZAVIEN MACON

RYDER SMITTEY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

PIERCE DAUGHERTY  -  

BRISTOL POPE

WYATT NIPPERT

ZAVIEN MACON

PIERCE DAUGHERTY

ROUND 4

BRISTOL POPE

ZAVIEN MACON

WYATT NIPPERT

RYDER SMITTEY

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

BRISTOL POPE

SECOND PLACE

ZAVIEN MACON

THIRD PLACE

RYDER SMITTEY

FOURTH PLACE

WYATT NIPPERT

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 87.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

5-0

Tech Fall 14-1

3-0

Pin

Pin

2-0

ZAVIEN MACON

RYDER SMITTEY

BRISTOL POPE

WYATT NIPPERT

BRISTOL POPE

ZAVIEN MACON

BRISTOL POPE

ZAVIEN MACON

BRISTOL POPE

RYDER SMITTEY

has a BYE

BRISTOL POPE

has a BYE

ZAVIEN MACON

has a BYE

WYATT NIPPERT

has a BYE

RYDER SMITTEY

has a BYE

PIERCE DAUGHE

0

0

0

0

0

4

Wins

3

1

2

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 98

Major Dec. 9-0

Win by Forfeit

Major Dec. 7-0

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

CARSON HALL

ALEX DAVIS

LINCOLN BURKHARDT

LINCOLN BURKHARDT

LINCOLN BURKHARDT

CARSON HALL

CARSON HALL

ALEX DAVIS

ALEX DAVIS

LINCOLN BURKHARDT

CARSON HALL

LINCOLN BURKHARDT
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 119

Pin

6-1

Major Dec. 7-0

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

JACE BOGGS

JOHN HANCHER- PALMER JR

JOHN HANCHER- PALMER JR

JOHN HANCHER- PALMER JR

JOHN HANCHER- PALMER JR

JACE BOGGS

JACE BOGGS

JACE BOGGS

JOHN HANCHER- PALMER JR

JACE BOGGS

JOHN HANCHER- PALMER JR
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 145

Pin

Major Dec. 10-4

Tech Fall 15-3

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

CARTER ARNOLD

KONNER FLINT

CARTER ARNOLD

CARTER ARNOLD

CARTER ARNOLD

KONNER FLINT

KONNER FLINT

KONNER FLINT

KONNER FLINT

KONNER FLINT

KONNER FLINT
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 69

6-1ETHAN WILLIAMS

RICKY MITCHELL
ETHAN WILLIAMS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 69.0

3-0KAMDEN DENTZ

KAMDEN GOSSETT
KAMDEN DENTZ

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

ETHAN WILLIAMS

KAMDEN GOSSETT

KAMDEN DENTZ

RICKY MITCHELL

ETHAN WILLIAMS

KAMDEN DENTZ

KAMDEN GOSSETT

RICKY MITCHELL

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ETHAN WILLIAMS  -  

KAMDEN DENTZ  -  

RICKY MITCHELL  -  

KAMDEN GOSSETT  -  

RICKY MITCHELL

KAMDEN GOSSETT

ETHAN WILLIAMS

KAMDEN DENTZ
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 13-1

2-0

KAMDEN DENTZ

ETHAN WILLIAMS

Tech Fall 13-0
ETHAN WILLIAMS

3-0
KAMDEN GOSSETT

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

2

0

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 73

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BLAZE HILDERBRAND

GAVIN SAXTON

BLAZE HILDERBRAND

JASE LEROY

ABEL WILLIAMS

RYKER SEDITZ

GAVIN SAXTON  -  

ABEL WILLIAMS  -  

RYKER SEDITZ  -  

RYKER SEDITZ

JASE LEROY

BLAZE HILDERBRAND  -  

GAVIN SAXTON

JASE LEROY

ABEL WILLIAMS

BLAZE HILDERBRAND

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

JASE LEROY  -  

GAVIN SAXTON

RYKER SEDITZ

ABEL WILLIAMS

JASE LEROY

ROUND 4

GAVIN SAXTON

ABEL WILLIAMS

RYKER SEDITZ

BLAZE HILDERBRAND

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

GAVIN SAXTON

SECOND PLACE

JASE LEROY

THIRD PLACE

ABEL WILLIAMS

FOURTH PLACE

RYKER SEDITZ

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 73.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Major Dec. 8-0

Pin

Pin

Tech Fall 13-0

Major Dec. 9-0

3-0

3-0

3-0

Tech Fall 12-0

Tech Fall 14-0

ABEL WILLIAMS

JASE LEROY

GAVIN SAXTON

JASE LEROY

GAVIN SAXTON

ABEL WILLIAMS

GAVIN SAXTON

JASE LEROY

GAVIN SAXTON

RYKER SEDITZ

has a BYE

GAVIN SAXTON

has a BYE

ABEL WILLIAMS

has a BYE

RYKER SEDITZ

has a BYE

BLAZE HILDERBR

has a BYE

JASE LEROY

0

0

0

0

0

4

Wins

2

1

0

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 87

PinCAMERON ROSSITER

TUCKER KENNEDY
CAMERON ROSSITER

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 87.0

6-1MICHAEL PATTERSON

KARTER HOLMES
KARTER HOLMES

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

CAMERON ROSSITER

KARTER HOLMES

MICHAEL PATTERSON

TUCKER KENNEDY

KARTER HOLMES

MICHAEL PATTERSON

CAMERON ROSSITER

TUCKER KENNEDY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

CAMERON ROSSITER  -  

MICHAEL PATTERSON  -  

TUCKER KENNEDY  -  

KARTER HOLMES  -  

TUCKER KENNEDY

KARTER HOLMES

CAMERON ROSSITER

MICHAEL PATTERSON
ROUND 3

Major Dec. 9-3

Tech Fall 13-0

MICHAEL PATTERSON

KARTER HOLMES

Major Dec. 6-0
MICHAEL PATTERSON

3-0
KARTER HOLMES

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

0

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 93

Major Dec. 8-2MICHAEL MARSHALL

HEATH BATCHELOR
MICHAEL MARSHALL

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 93.0

Major Dec. 9-3ELIZA WRIGHT

BRAYDON COE
ELIZA WRIGHT

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

MICHAEL MARSHALL

BRAYDON COE

ELIZA WRIGHT

HEATH BATCHELOR

ELIZA WRIGHT

MICHAEL MARSHALL

HEATH BATCHELOR

BRAYDON COE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

MICHAEL MARSHALL  -  

ELIZA WRIGHT  -  

HEATH BATCHELOR  -  

BRAYDON COE  -  

HEATH BATCHELOR

BRAYDON COE

MICHAEL MARSHALL

ELIZA WRIGHT
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 13-0

6-3

ELIZA WRIGHT

MICHAEL MARSHALL

6-4
ELIZA WRIGHT

11-7
HEATH BATCHELOR

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

3

1

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 104

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

EASTON ANDERSON

CLINTON JARRETT

EASTON ANDERSON

BRAIDEN HATCHER

BRANTLEY PERNELL

JAYCE WILKOS

CLINTON JARRETT  -  

BRANTLEY PERNELL  -  

JAYCE WILKOS  -  

JAYCE WILKOS

BRAIDEN HATCHER

EASTON ANDERSON  -  

CLINTON JARRETT

BRAIDEN HATCHER

BRANTLEY PERNELL

EASTON ANDERSON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

BRAIDEN HATCHER  -  

CLINTON JARRETT

JAYCE WILKOS

BRANTLEY PERNELL

BRAIDEN HATCHER

ROUND 4

CLINTON JARRETT

BRANTLEY PERNELL

JAYCE WILKOS

EASTON ANDERSON

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

EASTON ANDERSON

SECOND PLACE

JAYCE WILKOS

THIRD PLACE

BRAIDEN HATCHER

FOURTH PLACE

CLINTON JARRETT

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 104.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Tech Fall 14-0

Pin

3-0

5-4

Pin

Tech Fall 16-3

Tech Fall 13-1

Pin

Major Dec. 9-1

JAYCE WILKOS

EASTON ANDERSON

EASTON ANDERSON

JAYCE WILKOS

BRAIDEN HATCHER

EASTON ANDERSON

JAYCE WILKOS

BRAIDEN HATCHER

CLINTON JARRETT

EASTON ANDERSON

has a BYE

CLINTON JARRET

has a BYE

BRANTLEY PERN

has a BYE

JAYCE WILKOS

has a BYE

EASTON ANDERS

has a BYE

BRAIDEN HATCH

0

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

0

3

4

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 109

3

2

1

5-4

Pin

Pin

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Win by Forfeit

FOURTH PLACE

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5

Pin

6

Tech Fall 14-0

7

Win by Forfeit

8

6-1

9

Tech Fall 12-0

10

Win by Forfeit

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

1

3

2

4

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

05

11

Tech Fall 14-1

12

Pin

BRANLEE HOWARD   

MAVERICK MORELLI   

ROWAN HESSON   

COHEN ST.CLAIR   

NOAH SPOON   

EASTON ANDERSON   

BRANLEE HOWARD   

COHEN ST.CLAIR   

EASTON ANDERSON   

MAVERICK MORELLI   

NOAH SPOON   

ROWAN HESSON   

COHEN ST.CLAIR   

BRANLEE HOWARD   

EASTON ANDERSON   

ROWAN HESSON   

NOAH SPOON   

MAVERICK MORELLI   

BRANLEE HOWARD   

MAVERICK MORELLI   

EASTON ANDERSON   

ROWAN HESSON   

NOAH SPOON   

COHEN ST.CLAIR   

13

Win by Forfeit

14
Pin

15

Tech Fall 12-0

COHEN ST.CLAIR   

ROWAN HESSON   

EASTON ANDERSON   

MAVERICK MORELLI   

NOAH SPOON   

BRANLEE HOWARD   

ROWAN HESSON

COHEN ST.CLAIR

EASTON ANDERSON

ROWAN HESSON

MAVERICK MORELLI

EASTON ANDERSON

MAVERICK MORELLI

ROWAN HESSON

EASTON ANDERSON

COHEN ST.CLAIR

ROWAN HESSON

EASTON ANDERSON

BRANLEE HOWARD

COHEN ST.CLAIR

EASTON ANDERSON

NOAH SPOON  -  

BRANLEE HOWARD  -  

COHEN ST.CLAIR  -  

MAVERICK MORELLI  -  

ROWAN HESSON  -  

EASTON ANDERSON  -  

EASTON ANDERSON

ROWAN HESSON

COHEN ST.CLAIR

MAVERICK MORELLI

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 124

Tech Fall 14-2

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

BRISTIN JOHNSON

LINCOLN DIMMERLING

LINCOLN DIMMERLING

LINCOLN DIMMERLING

LINCOLN DIMMERLING

BRISTIN JOHNSON

BRISTIN JOHNSON

BRISTIN JOHNSON

LINCOLN DIMMERLING

LINCOLN DIMMERLING

LINCOLN DIMMERLING
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



BUCKEYE LOCAL OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 187

Win by Forfeit

Pin

Major Dec. 6-0

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

DANIEL ALEXANDER 187LB

WARREN BESS 160LB

WARREN BESS 160LB

WARREN BESS 160LB

WARREN BESS 160LB

DANIEL ALEXANDER 187LB

DANIEL ALEXANDER 187LB

DANIEL ALEXANDER 187LB

WARREN BESS 160LB

WARREN BESS 160LB

WARREN BESS 160LB
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN


